

Arbtn. No. 1869/23
IDFC First Bank Ltd
Vs.
Laxmi Sharma 2353

09.06.2023

PARCHA YADASHT

Present : Ms. Twinkle Sachdeva, counsel for the petitioner.

As per report of Ahlmad, file is not traceable. He is directed to trace out the file.

Be listed on 17.07.2023.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/09.06.2023