

ARBTN 1869/23
IDFC FIRST BANK LTD Vs. LAXMI SHARMA

17.07.2023

Present: Ms. Twinkle Sachdeva, counsel for petitioner.

Parcha yadast produced by Ahlmad as file is not traceable and sought time.

Ahlmad is directed to trace out the file and produce the same on or before 09.08.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
17.07.2023